Product specifications
Eaton V201K4CJ
Catalog Number: V201K4CJ
Eaton NEMA non-reversing vacuum contactor, 135A, 110-120V
coil, Size: 4, 40 hp at 200V, 50 hp at 230V, 75 hp at 380V, 100 hp
at 460V, 100 hp at 575V
General specifications
Eaton NEMA non-reversing vacuum
contactor
V201K4CJ
786678860732
9 in 8 in
8.5 in 10 lb
Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year
from the date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18) months from the
date of shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
UL Listed
CSA Certified
Coils are rated for 50/60 Hz applications
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Warranty Certifications
Catalog Notes
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Non-reversing vacuum contactor
Resources
Factory Service for Industrial Molded Case Circuit Breakers and Vacuum
Contactors/Starters
Eaton's Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection
Instructions for V201, V211 V251 320 Ampere Vacuum Contactor
Nonreversing or Reversing
S1. E4. Ask the Experts - NEMA, IEC and DP contactors
Eaton Specification Sheet - V201K4CJ
Accessories Brochures
Catalogs
Installation instructions
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets